
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 
191 

47 

911 

7 

109 

87 

211 

4 

67 

77 

137 

84 

171 

130 

88 

302 

115 

106 

42 

401 

99 

66 

152 

108 

616 

195 

55 

46 

173 

Name 
VOLPI Mattia 

VITALI Michele 

DOTTI Mirco 

ARIOSTO Luca 

MURNIGOTTI Matteo 

PINTO Roberto 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

MASCIA Dino 

BRAMBILLA Marco 

BASSI Marco 

PEROTTI Michele 

LOMBARDI Andrea 

CODELUPPI Massimiliano 

PUTZU Leonardo 

ARRIGONI Giovanni Riccardo 

MASSOLINI Graziano 

DE MARTINO Fortunato 

DOMENICHINI Luigi 

SANTINI Marco 

PEZZETTI Alberto 

DE SIMONE Lorenzo 

GARAU Federico 

BINNI Alessandro 

CAPUCCI Fabio 

DI FELICE Rocco 

MEYERHANS Walter 

WYSS Stefan 

SPISANI Stefano 

SCHIAVONE Antonio 

Best Tm 
1:54.107 

1:57.516 

2:00.497 

2:00.613 

2:00.829 

2:00.853 

2:00.991 

2:01.020 

2:01.309 

2:01.390 

2:01.663 

2:01.734 

2:01.888 

2:02.684 

2:02.897 

2:03.076 

2:03.086 

2:03.205 

2:03.729 

2:03.792 

2:04.186 

2:04.447 

2:04.835 

2:05.124 

2:05.177 

2:05.629 

2:06.386 

2:06.846 

2:07.824 

In Lap 
7 

3 

7 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

7 

5 

5 

5 

8 

8 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

7 

5 

2 

Diff 

3.409 

6.390 

6.506 

6.722 

6.746 

6.884 

6.913 

7.202 

7.283 

7.556 

7.627 

7.781 

8.577 

8.790 

8.969 

8.979 

9.098 

9.622 

9.685 

10.079 

10.340 

10.728 

11.017 

11.070 

11.522 

12.279 

12.739 

13.717 

Gap 

3.409 

2.981 

0.116 

0.216 

0.024 

0.138 

0.029 

0.289 

0.081 

0.273 

0.071 

0.154 

0.796 

0.213 

0.179 

0.010 

0.119 

0.524 

0.063 

0.394 

0.261 

0.388 

0.289 

0.053 

0.452 

0.757 

0.460 

0.978 

Laps 
7 

7 

8 

6 

9 

4 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

8 

9 

6 

10 

8 

8 

3 

6 

3 

4 

4 

2 

10 

7 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2025 17:58:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 14 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - PRO 

Practice started at 17:36:18 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/07/2025 17:35 


